
For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

Coulson’s Calendar of Events 2022

Coulson’s 3 Course Lunch
2 Course £9.95 • 3 Course £12.95

Wednesday 12 January 
Wednesday 26 January 
Wednesday 2 February  
Wednesday 23 February 

Wednesday 2 March  
Wednesday 9 March  
Wednesday 16 March  

All Inclusive Carvery Lunch 
Thursday 13 Jan • Beat the January blues • £8.50 

 

Italian Buffet 
Thursday 20 January • £8.50 

Coulson’s Afternoon Tea
Thursday 27 January • £6.50 

 

Chinese Buffet 
Thursday 3 February • £8.50 

 

Valentine’s Lunch 
Wednesday 9 February • 3 course & glass of wine • £15.00 

 



Pie & Pud Thursday 
Thursday 24 February • Soup starter and a selection of pie and puddings 

served with vegetables • £8.50 
 

A Taste of India 
Thursday 3 March • Indian feast buffet • £8.50 

 

Spring Afternoon Tea 
Thursday 10 March • £6.50 

 

St. Patrick’s Day Celebration Lunch 
Thursday 17 March • 2 Course £9.95 • 3 Course £12.95 

 

Mother’s Day Prosecco Afternoon Tea 
Wednesday 23 March • Free glass of Prosecco for Mum • £6.50

For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk 
 

Please note: Our phone line is monitored Wednesday - Thursday, please leave a message and a 
contact number and we’ll be in touch. 

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a member of staff know  
and they will be happy to advise you.


